1)

2)

3)

4)
5)
6)
7)

8)

CITY OF BLACK DIAMOND
PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING AGENDA
September 25, 2012 7:00 PM
25510 Lawson Street, Black Diamond, Washington

CALL TO ORDER, ROLL CALL
APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF SEPTEMBER 11, 2012

PUBLIC COMMENTS: Individuals wishing to address the Planning Commission
regarding any item not on this meeting’s agenda may do so at this time.

CONTINUED WORKSESSION ON DRAFT GENERAL SEWER PLAN
UNFINISHED BUSINESS

DEPARTMENT REPORT

PUBLIC COMMENTS

ADJOURN



